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

Carport Spcs:  0 Garage Spcs:  1
Sewer:  Sewer Connected Restrictions:  Building

Scheme
Services: 

Lot Ftrs:  Cul-de-sac, Easy Access, Family-Oriented Neighbourhood, Landscaped, No Through Road, Quiet Area, Recreation Nearby, Shopping
Nearby

Legal/Public Records

Assessed:  $597,000 Assess Yr:  2023 Taxes:  $3,218 Tax Year:  2022
PID:  023-008-059 Roll No:  1277042 Zoning:  R3 Zone Desc:  Residential
Plan Number:  Lot:      Block:  District Lot:  Land District: 
Legal Description:  Strata Lot 1, Plan VIS3580, Section 20, Range 4, Quamichan Land District, together with an interest in the Common
Property in proportion to the Unit Entitlement of the Strata Lot as shown on FORM 1

Cell: 250-709-4987
| wrkn4you@gmail.com
| Pemberton Holmes Ltd. (Dun)
 



FP

W
D

HW

DN

UP

DN

UP

FR

DW

DN

CRAWL
3'-5"

CEILING

DINING
AREA

9'-10" x 10'-0"

LIVING ROOM
15'-0" x 12'-3"

WALK IN CLOSET
6'-0" x 4'-2"

BEDROOM
10'-7" x 10'-6"

BEDROOM
11'-2" x 9'-0"

PRIMARY BEDROOM
14'-0" x 11'-10"

GARAGE
11'-5" x 19'-4"

ENTRY
6'-0" x 5'-4"

KITCHEN
10'-6" x 11'-0"

2 PC.

LAUNDRY
6'-0" x 7'-3"

DECK
21'-6" x 11'-0"

SHED
9'-10" x
10'-0"

WORKSHOP
11'-5" x 18'-5"

8'-1" CEILING

4 PC.
BATH

ENSUITEMAIN FLOOR
 686 SQ. FT.

8'-0" CEILING HEIGHT

FLOOR TOTAL
AREA (SQ. FT.)

 FINISHED CRAWL GARAGE DECK / PATIO

MAIN 686 686 - 275 240

UPPER 757 757 - - -

CRAWL 686

TOTAL 2129 1443 686 275 240

WORKSHOP 241

SHED 50

6002 AVONDALE PLACE
JUNE 3, 2023

PREPARED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF DAN JOHNSON PREC*.
PLANS MAY NOT BE 100% ACCURATE, IF CRITICAL BUYER TO VERIFY.

UPPER FLOOR
 757 SQ. FT.

8'-0" CEILING HEIGHT

NORTH



Property Notes – 6002 Avondale Pl, Duncan 

 

 

• Located close to amenities, at the end of a cul-de-sac in a quiet neighbourhood, 

close to the Trans Canada Trail  

• Extra parking space 

• Professionally landscaped for leafy coolness in summer and maximum light in 

winter, with low maintenance and water efficient drip irrigation 

• New hot water tank and natural gas furnace 

• Natural gas fireplace and stove 

• House filled with diffused light from south- and west-facing windows 

• Cedar deck lightly shaded in summer 

• Ample storage 

• Wired workshop 

• BI Vac 

• Clean, dry crawl space with easy access 
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Residential One and Two-Family Zone (R3) 
 
Permitted Uses 
58 (1) The permitted uses for the R3 zone are as follows: 

Agriculture 
Assisted Living 
Bed and Breakfast 
Community Care Facility 
Home-based Business 
Secondary Suite 
Single-Family Dwelling 
Supportive Housing 
Two-Family Dwelling [BL3302] 

 
Minimum Lot Size 

(2) A lot in the R3 zone must meet the minimum area requirements for the purposes of subdivision 
and use of the lot for permitted uses as follows: 
(a) Single-family dwelling, 450 m2 (4,844 sq. ft.) 
(b) Single-family dwelling with a secondary suite, 450 m2 (4,844 sq. ft.) 
(c) Two-family dwelling, 700 m2 (7,535 sq. ft.) [BL3647, BL3674] 

(2.1) Despite section 58 (2) (b), a single-family dwelling with a secondary suite is permitted on 3133 
Cook Street (Parcel Identifier: 027-873-200) with a lot area of 510 m² (5,490 sq. ft.). [BL3663] 

(2.2) Despite section 58 (2) (c), a two-family dwelling is permitted on Lot 15 of Plan 5756, on Sayward 
Road (PID: 001-503-120) with a lot area of 669 m2 (7,201 sq. ft.). [BL3684] 

Minimum Frontage 
(3) The minimum permitted frontage in the R3 zone is as follows: 

(a) Single-family dwelling, 15 m (49.21'), 
(b) Single-family dwelling with a secondary suite, 15 m (49.21'), 
(c) Two-family dwelling, 23.0 m (75.46'). [BL3083, BL3674] 

 
Density 

(4) The maximum permitted density for the R3 zone is as follows: 
(a) The number of residential buildings shall not exceed one. 
(b) The maximum permitted floor space ratio is 0.5:1. 
(c) The number of residential units per building shall not exceed two. For strata 

buildings/lots, each strata unit constitutes one residential unit. 
(d) [Repealed, BL3754] 
(e) Despite the foregoing, a maximum of 2 residential buildings, with a total combined 
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